
with Durable Packaging...

IT’S IN THE BAG

Looking to  Grow your Sales
and Pro�ts?

Phone: 847.541.4400   sales@durablepackaging.com 

Now producing a wide variety of custom-sized bags, 
please inquire with your Durable sales rep. 

   Our Capabilities  
- White Grease Resistant Paper

- Natural Grease Resistant Paper

- White Paper with Clear Poly Window

- Natural Paper with Clear Poly Window

- Foil Laminated Paper

- Prints in 1 - 4 color designs

       Our Products
- French Fry Bags - Sandwich Bags

- Hot Dog Bags - Custom Printed Bags

- Bread Bags with Clear Poly Window

- Sandwich Bags and Double Open Bags



DURABLE PACKAGING PINCH-BOTTOM FOODSERVICE BAGS

FRENCH FRY BAGS

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION PAPER TYPE

DOUBLE OPEN BAGS

SANDWICH BAGS

SILVERWARE BAGS

BF0545 FRYBAG, 5 x 1.5 x 4.5, 2000 PK WHITE, GREASE RESISTANT
WHITE, GREASE RESISTANT
WHITE, GREASE RESISTANT
WHITE, GREASE RESISTANT
WHITE, GREASE RESISTANT

FRYBAG, 5 x 1.5 x 4.5, 8/1000PK 
FRY BAG, 4.5" x 3.5", 2000 PK
FRY BAG, 4.5" x 4.5", 2000 PK
FRY BAG, 4.5" x 4.5", 8/1000 PK

BF0545-8M
BF4535
BF4545
BF4545-8M

PRINTED FRY BAG, 5.5" x 1" 4", 8/1000 PK

NATURAL, GREASE RESISTANT
Stock-Print, GREASE RESISTANT
Stock-Print, GREASE RESISTANT
Stock-Print, GREASE RESISTANT

FRY BAG NATURAL, 4.5" x 4.5", 1000 PK
PRINTED FRY BAG, 4.5 x 3.5, 10/1000 PK
PRINTED FRY BAG, 4.875 x 4, 10/1000 PK

BFN4545-1M
BFP4535-10M
BFP48754-10M
BFP55140-8M

FRY BAG, 5.5" x 1" 8", 2/1000 PK WHITE, GREASE RESISTANTBF5518-2M

HOT DOG BAGS
BHL3208 HOT DOG BAG, 3" x 2" x 8", 1000 PK FOIL LAMINATED Paper

FOIL LAMINATED Paper
FOIL LAMINATED Paper
WHITE, GREASE RESISTANT

WHITE, GREASE RESISTANT

HOT DOG BAG, 3" x 2" x 9", 1000 PK 
HOT DOG BAG, 3" x 2" x 12", 1000 PK
HOT DOG BAG, 3" x 2" x 8", 1000 PK

HOT DOG BAG, 3" x 2" x 12", 1000 PK 

BHL3209
BHL3212
BHW3208

WHITE, GREASE RESISTANTHOT DOG BAG, 3" x 2" x 9", 1000 PKBHW3209
BHW3212

WHITE, GREASE RESISTANT
WHITE, GREASE RESISTANT

NATURAL, GREASE RESISTANT

NATURAL, GREASE RESISTANT
NATURAL, GREASE RESISTANT
NATURAL, GREASE RESISTANT
WHITE, GREASE RESISTANT

STOCK-PRINT, MACHINE GLAZED

WHITE, MACHINE GLAZED

Double Open Sleeve, 7" x 6.75", WHITE, 8000 PK
Double Open Natural 6.5" x 6"  1000 PK

SANDWICH BAG, 6.5" x 1" x 8", 2000PK NATURAL
SANDWICH BAG, 6.5" x 2" x 8", 2000PK NATURAL
SANDWICH BAG, 6" x 0.75" x 7.25", 2000PK NATURAL
SANDWICH BAG, 4.875" x 1" x 5.75", 2000PK

PRINTED SUB BAG, 4.5" x 2" x 14", 1000 PK

SILVERWARE BAGS, 3" x 10", 2000 PK, MACHINE GLAZED

NATURAL, GREASE RESISTANTDouble Open Sleeve, 7" x 6.75", NATURAL, 1000 PKBPN7675

BPW7675
Double Open Sleeve, 7" x 6.75", WHITE, 4000 PKBPW7675-4M

BPN6560

FOIL LAMINATED PAPERBREAD BAG, 5.25" x 3.5" x 12", 1000 PK Foil LaminatedBSF5312
FOIL LAMINATED PAPERPIZZA BAG, 4" x 3” x 11.5", 1000 PK Foil LaminatedBSF4311
WHITE, MACHINE GLAZEDPIZZA BAG, 12" x 15", 1000 PKBB1215W

FOIL LAMINATED PAPERHAMBURGER BAG, 6" x 0.75" x 6.5", 1000 PK Foil LaminatedBSF6765
BSN6518
BSN6528
BSN6772
BSW4575

WHITE, GREASE RESISTANTSANDWICH BAG, 6.5" x 2" x 8", 2000 PKBSW6528
WHITE, GREASE RESISTANTSANDWICH BAG, 6.5" x 1" x 8", 2000 PKBSW6518

WHITE, GREASE RESISTANTSANDWICH BAG 6" x 0.75" x 6.5", 2000 PKBSW6765
WHITE, GREASE RESISTANTSANDWICH BAG 6" x 0.75" x 6.5", 6/1000 PKBSW6765-6M
WHITE, GREASE RESISTANTSANDWICH BAG, 6" x 0.75" x 7.25", 2000 PKBSW6772

BSP4214SUB

BSVW3010
NATURAL, MACHINE GLAZEDSILVERWARE BAGS, 3" x 10", 2000 PK, MACHINE GLAZEDBSVW3010-NAT

BREAD BAGS AND PIZZA BAGS

WHITE, MACHINE GLAZED
WHITE, MACHINE GLAZED

WHITE, MACHINE GLAZED
WHITE, MACHINE GLAZED
WHITE, MACHINE GLAZED

NATURAL, MACHINE GLAZED
NATURAL, MACHINE GLAZED
NATURAL, MACHINE GLAZED
NATURAL, MACHINE GLAZED
NATURAL, MACHINE GLAZED
NATURAL, MACHINE GLAZED
NATURAL, MACHINE GLAZED
NATURAL, MACHINE GLAZED
NATURAL, MACHINE GLAZED
NATURAL, MACHINE GLAZED

BREAD BAG 6" x 2" x 24"  WHITE, 1000 PK 
BREAD BAG 4.5" x 2.5" x 18",  1000 PK 
BREAD BAG 4.5" x 2.5" x 14", 1000 PK  W/ WINDOW
BREAD BAG 4.5" x 2.5" x 17", 1000 PK  W/ WINDOW
BREAD BAG 4.5" x 2.5" x 24", 1000 PK  W/ WINDOW
BREAD BAG 4.5" x 2.5" x 28", 1000 PK  W/ WINDOW
BREAD BAG 5.25" x 3.25" x 16", 1000 PK  W/ WINDOW
BREAD BAG 5.25" x 3.25" x 18", 1000 PK  W/ WINDOW
BREAD BAG 5.25" x 3.25" x 20", 1000 PK  W/ WINDOW
BREAD BAG 5.25" x 3.25" x 22", 1000 PK  W/ WINDOW
BREAD BAG 6" x 3.25" x 14", 1000 PK  W/ WINDOW
BREAD BAG 6" x 3.25" x 18", 1000 PK  W/ WINDOW
PIZZA BAGS, 10" x 2" x 15", WHITE, 1000 PK 
PIZZA BAGS, 12" x 3" x 18", WHITE,500 PK 
BREADSTICK BAG, 3.5"x 2.5" x 12", WHITE, 1000 PK 

BB6224
BB4218
BB5214N
BB4217N
BB4224N
BB4228N
BB5216N
BB5218N
BB5220N
BB5222N
BB6214N
BB6218N
BB10215
BB12318
BB3212

750 Northgate Pkwy, Wheeling, IL 60090    www.durablepackaging.com     
    


